Tableau 1

BUDGET
HACKUARIUM

Bactéries
Sporosarcina pasteur
ATCC 11859

Urea

Calcium Chloride

Ammonium Chloride

nutrient broth:

ATCC medium: 1376
Bacillus pasteurii NH4-
YE medium

Yeast extract

(NH4)2S04
(ammonium sulfate)

0.13 M Tris buffer (pH
9.0)

Agar (if needed)

TOTAL

gte nécessaire qte vente

20g

10g

1l

20g

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

509

11

20g

prix

€ 425.00

20.40

27.5

37.30

87.20

77.60

675

supplier

LGC standard

acros

acros

acros

acros

acros

code

197460010

389250010

123340010

451120010

447135000

source

https://www.lgcstandards-atcc.org/products/all/11859.aspx?
geo_country=ch#culturemethod

http://www.acros.com/portal/alias__Rainbow/lang__en/
tablD__21/DesktopDefault.aspx

http://www.acros.com/portal/alias__Rainbow/lang__en/
tablD__21/DesktopDefault.aspx

http://www.acros.com/portal/alias__Rainbow/lang__en/
tablD__21/DesktopDefault.aspx

http://www.acros.com/portal/alias__Rainbow/lang__en/
tabID__21/DesktopDefault.aspx

http://www.acros.com/portal/alias__Rainbow/lang__en/
tablD__21/DesktopDefault.aspx

disponible
Hackuarium

non

non

oui

non



